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Reportez ici le N° de série 
inscrit sous le receveur
Enter the serial number written 
under the receiver here
Ingrese el número de serie 
escrito debajo del receptor aquí
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Bonde standard de diamètre 90 mm non fournie
Waste of diameter 90 mm not included
Desagüe estándar de 90 mm de diámetro no incluido

ø40

Z
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mini

Z
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mini

Z

2

1

2
Bonde standard de diamètre 90 mm non fournie
Waste of diameter 90 mm not included
Desagüe estándar de 90 mm de diámetro no incluido
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a b

c

3a

± 0 mm

2
3

FR ES

mini
5 mm

mini
5 mm

Etalez au sol soit un mortier maigre, soit de la colle à carrelage, ou du mastic colle
Spread on the ground either a thin mortar, either tile adhesive, or adhesive mastic
Extienda sobre el suelo una capa �na de mortero, adhesivo para baldosas o masilla adhesiva

5:1

Mastic

1

4

5

24 h

Joint d’étanchéité souple à l’alcool traité fongicide
Flexible watertight seal with spirit-based fungicide 
Junta de estanqueidad flexible fungicida con alcohol

Joint de finition souple à l’alcool traité fongicide
Finishing putty with spirit-based fungicide 
Junta de acabado flexible fungicida con alcohol

Mastic colle
Adhesive mastic
Masilla adhesiva

a

b

c

Carrelage
Floor tile
Azulejos

d

Receveur
Shower tray
Plato de ducha

e

mini
5 mm

a

b

c

d
e

a

b

c

d

e

DTU 60.1 P1.13
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FR ES

mini
5 mm

mini
5 mm

Etalez au sol soit un mortier maigre, soit de la colle à carrelage, ou du mastic colle
Spread on the ground either a thin mortar, either tile adhesive, or adhesive mastic
Extienda sobre el suelo una capa �na de mortero, adhesivo para baldosas o masilla adhesiva

5:1

Mastic

1

24 h

a

b

c

d

e

Joint d’étanchéité souple à l’alcool traité fongicide
Flexible watertight seal with spirit-based fungicide 
Junta de estanqueidad flexible fungicida con alcohol

Joint de finition souple à l’alcool traité fongicide
Finishing putty with spirit-based fungicide 
Junta de acabado flexible fungicida con alcohol

Mastic colle
Adhesive mastic
Masilla adhesiva
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b

c

Carrelage
Floor tile
Azulejos

d
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Shower tray
Plato de ducha

e

DTU 60.1 P1.13
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7

± 0 mm

FR ES DTU 60.1 P1.13

3

3

1 2

5:1

3 1 2 3

Support périphérique imputrescible
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≤ 1000

≤ 1600

1/3

1/3

300 300

1/3

1/3

300

= =

= =

300

1/3

1/3

300 300

=

==

= =

=

= ==

≤ 1000

≤ 1600

Plots de réhausse 
  

X 9

X 15

X 21

≤ 1600

≤ 1000

≤ 1900

≤ 1900

≤ 1900

< 100 < 100

=

=

< 100

< 100

=

=

< 100

< 100

=

=

< 100

< 100

==

< 100 < 100

= = ==

< 100 < 100
= = = = ==

Support périphérique imputrescible

 Plots de réhausse (10cm x 10cm)
  

≤ 1000

≤ 1600

1/3

1/3

300 300

1/3

1/3

300

= =

= =

300

1/3

1/3

300 300

=

==

= =

=

= ==

≤ 1000

≤ 1600

Plots de réhausse 
  

X 9

X 15

X 21

≤ 1600

≤ 1000

≤ 1900

≤ 1900

≤ 1900

< 100 < 100

=

=

< 100

< 100

=

=

< 100

< 100

=

=

< 100

< 100

==

< 100 < 100

= = ==

< 100 < 100
= = = = ==

Support périphérique imputrescible

 Plots de réhausse (10cm x 10cm)
  

≤ 1000

≤ 1600

1/3

1/3

300 300

1/3

1/3

300

= =

= =

300

1/3

1/3

300 300

=

==

= =

=

= ==

≤ 1000

≤ 1600

Plots de réhausse 
  

X 9

X 15

X 21

≤ 1600

≤ 1000

≤ 1900

≤ 1900

≤ 1900

< 100 < 100

=

=

< 100

< 100

=

=

< 100

< 100

=

=

< 100

< 100

==

< 100 < 100

= = ==

< 100 < 100
= = = = ==

Support périphérique imputrescible
Rot-proof circumference bracket
Soporte periférico a prueba de pudrición 

Plots de réhausse (10cm x 10cm)
Riser set (10cm x 10cm)
Soporte elevador (10cm x 10cm)  

Plots de réhausse 
Riser set 
Soporte elevador  
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21
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5
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24 h

± 0 mm

FR ES

Support périphérique imputrescible
Rot-proof circumference bracket
Soporte periférico a prueba de pudrición 

Plots de réhausse (10cm x 10cm)
Riser set (10cm x 10cm)
Criadero (10cm x 10cm)  

A

B

B/3

B/3

300 300

Mastic de �nition souple à l’alcool traité fongicide
Finishing putty with spirit-based fungicide 
Masilla de acabado �exible fungicida con alcohol

f

f

aa

a
b

b
c

c

7 7

Mastic colle
Adhesive mastic
Masilla adhesiva

Carrelage
Floor tile
Azulejos

Receveur
Shower tray
Plato de ducha

d
d

Support périphérique imputrescible
Rot-proof circumference bracket
Soporte periférico a prueba de pudrición

e

e

Plot de réhausse
Riser set (10cm x 10cm)
Criadero (10cm x 10cm)

DTU 60.1 P1.13

2

1
5:1

1

3

4

2

Joint de �nition souple à l’alcool traité fongicide
Finishing putty with spirit-based fungicide 
Junta de acabado �exible fungicida con alcohol

f

f

a
a

a

b

b
c

c

Mastic colle
Adhesive mastic
Masilla adhesiva

Carrelage
Floor tile
Azulejos

Receveur
Shower tray
Plato de ducha

d

d
Support périphérique imputrescible
Rot-proof circumference bracket
Soporte periférico a prueba de pudrición

e
e

Plot de réhausse
Riser set (10cm x 10cm)
Soporte elevador (10cm x 10cm)

7

6

24 h8 8

REP Nomenclature Code

1

2

EWA859-SHM

EWA859-NADGrille de vidage gris anthracite   / Grey waste cover / Rejilla de desagüe gris  

Grille de vidage blanche / White waste cover / Rejilla de desagüe blanca  

4 EWA859-SHRGrille de vidage noire / Black waste cover / Rejilla de desagüe negra  

3 EWA859-VSGrille de vidage acier brossé /Brushed steel waste cover/Rejilla de desagüe acero cepillado  

5

E67031-SHMKit de réparation RAL 9003 / Repair kit RAL 9003/ Kit de reparación RAL 9003  

E67031-NAD

E67031-SHR

Kit de réparation RAL 7015 / Repair kit RAL 7015/ Kit de reparación RAL 7015  
Kit de réparation RAL 9005 / Repair kit RAL 9005/ Kit de reparación RAL 9005  

1

3

4 5

2
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Merci d’avoir choisi la marque JACOB DELAFON 

Thank you for choosing JACOB DELAFON brand

Votre produit est le fruit de notre savoir-faire et de notre passion pour le design et l’innovation.
Nous sommes convaincus qu’il vous apportera toute satisfaction pour les années à venir.  

e true passion for design, craftsmanship, artistry and innovation this company stands for.
bringing you satisfaction for years to come.

Gracias por eligir productos del marqua JACOB DELAFON 

Благодарим Вас за выбор продукции компан ии JACOB DELAFON brand

o de obra, la artesanía y la innovación. 
Estamos seguros de que su abilidad y belleza excederá sus más altas expectativas dándole satisfacción por muchos años. 

Данный продукт отражает истинную страсть к дизайну, мастерству, стилю и инновациям, которые являются 
основными преимуществами нашей компании. Мы уверены, что его надежность и функциональность 
превзойдет все Ваши ожидания, не оставляя равнодушными долгие годы.  

FR

RU

ES

MA

M-E
Kohler Europe / Jacob Delafon France
3, rue de Brennus
93631 La Plaine Saint Denis Cedex
Tél. 03 25 70 91 25
Fax. 03 25 81 49 09
Email : asstecsav@kohlereurope.com
www.jacobdelafon.fr

Представительство  KOHLER RUS
ул.1-я Бородинская, д. 2а , оф. 147
121059, Москва, Российская Федерация
Тел./ Факс +7 495783 52 23
www.jacobdelafon.ru

Kohler / Jacob Delafon España
Ctra. de Logrono km. 17
50629 Sobradiel
Zaragoza
Tel. + 34 902 46 46 86
www.jacobdelafon.es

Kohler Middle East
Al Thuraya Tower II, 9th Floor,

P.O. Box 500431
DIC, Dubai, UAE
Tel. + 971-4-3624650
www.me.kolher.com

Kohler / Jacob Delafon Maroc
207 Bd Anfa & rue Beaumarchais
Casablanca
Tel. +212 2 295 9740
www.jacobdelafon.ma

E94WI30-B1/VTG/MZ

CA-IR-NPD/DA
EN14428 - 2015

HP HP
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E94WI30-B1/VTG/MZ

CA-IR-NPD/DA
EN14428 - 2015
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Kohler GmbH
Vertriebsniederlassung Jacob Delafon
Postfach 1260 | 45733 Oer-Erkenschwick | Deutschland
Tel.: +49 (0) 231 9860 430
Fax: +49 (0) 231 9860 425
www.jacobdelafon.de

Представительство  KOHLER RUS
ул. Брянская, д.5, этаж 7, помещение I, комната 1
121059, Москва, Российская Федерация
Тел./ Факс +7 495 070 14 24
www.jacobdelafon.ru

Kohler / Jacob Delafon España
Ctra. de Logrono km. 17
50629 Sobradiel
Zaragoza
Tel: +34 976 46 20 54
www.jacobdelafon.es

Kohler UK
Cromwell Road
Cheltenham
Gloucestershire GL52 5EP
Tel. +44 (0) 870 850 5551
www.kohler.co.uk

Kohler Middle East
Al Thuraya Tower II, 9th Floor,

P.O. Box 500431
DIC, Dubai, UAE
Tel. + 971-4-3624650
www.me.kohler.com

Kohler / Jacob Delafon Maroc
207 Bd Anfa & rue Beaumarchais
Casablanca
Tel. +212 2 295 9740
www.jacobdelafon.ma

Kohler Africa (Pty) Ltd
C
Block C, Unit 2, First Floor
4 Brian Street
Lyme Park
Sandton
2060 Johannesburg
Tel. +49 (0) 2368 9187 87

Merci d’avoir choisi le Groupe Jacob Delafon

Thank you for choosing Jacob Delafon company

Gracias por eligir productos del grupo Jacob Delafon

Благодарим Вас за выбор продукции компании Jacob Delafon Group 

Votre produit est le fruit de notre savoir-faire et de notre passion pour le design et l’innovation.
Nous sommes convaincus qu’il vous apportera toute satisfaction pour les années à venir.  

Vielen Dank für Ihren Kauf eines Jacob Delafon Produktes.

Ihr Produkt spiegelt Kohlers Leidenschaft für Design, Komfort, Handwerkskunst und Innovationen wieder. 
Wir sind überzeugt, dass unser Produkt Ihren Erwartungen über Jahre entsprechen wird.  

Данный продукт отражает истинную страсть к дизайну, мастерству, стилю и инновациям, которые являются 
основными преимуществами нашей компании. Мы уверены, что его надежность и функциональность 
превзойдет все Ваши ожидания, не оставляя равнодушными долгие годы.  

S-A

Su producto es el fruto de nuestro "savoir-faire" y de nuestra pasión por el diseño y la innovación.
Estamos convencidos de que estará satisfecho de su producto durante todos los años que lo utilice.

Kohler France / Jacob Delafon France
1, rue Amand PORON
Z.I. des Ecrevolles
10000 Troyes
Tél. 03 52 80 00 05
www.jacobdelafon.fr
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M-E
Jacob Delafon Deutschland
Am Brambusch 24
44536 Lünen
Tel : +49 (0) 231 9860 426
www.jacobdelafon.de
Technischer Kundendienst:
Tel: +49 (0) 231 9860 427
customerservice.kohlergmbh@kohlereurope.com

Jacob Delafon España
Ctra. Logrono, km 17
50629 SOBRADIEL
ZARAGOZA
www.jacobdelafon.es
Servicio Asistencia Técnica
sat@kohlereurope.com
Tel : +34 976 46 20 54

Kohler Middle East
Al Thuraya Tower II, 9th Floor,
Of�ce 905
P.O. Box 500431
DIC, Dubai, UAE
Tel. + 971-4-3624650
www.me.kohler.com

Jacob Delafon Maroc
207 Bd Anfa & rue Amina bent Ouahab
20100 CASABLANCA
www.jacobdelafon.ma
Service Assistance Technique
Tél : +212 522 95 97 57

S-A
Kohler Africa (Pty) Ltd
Coachmans’ Crossing Of�ce Park
Block C, Unit 2, First Floor
4 Brian Street
Lyme Park
Sandton 2060, Johannesburg
Tel. +49 (0) 2368 9187 87
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Jacob Delafon France
30 Boulevard de la Bastille 
75012 PARIS
www.jacobdelafon.fr
Service Assistance Technique
9, rue André MALRAUX
Z.I. des Ecrevolles 10000 Troyes
Tél. 03 52 80 00 05

Jacob Delafon Россия
Ул. Брянская, 5,
этаж 7, помещение I, комната 1
121059, Москва, Россия
www.jacobdelafon.ru
Тел. +7 495 070 1424
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